
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/04/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 11:13:00 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/9/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/15/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID,
Vers

Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID,
Vers Dept Name Doc Description Vendor Legal Name Vendor Code

Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount Buyer Name

CRFQ,
0403,DBS2100000003,3

CPO,
0403,DBS2100000002,1

WEST VIRGINIA
SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

Campus wide access safety and
related construction

W HARLEY MILLER CONTRACTORS
INC

000000204338 04/20/2021 06/15/2021 285,000.00 Joseph E Hager III

CRFQ,
0403,DBS2100000004,2

CPO,
0403,DBS2100000001,1

WEST VIRGINIA
SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

PE Building ADA Access and
related construction

W HARLEY MILLER CONTRACTORS
INC

000000204338 04/08/2021 06/15/2021 126,500.00 Joseph E Hager III

CRFQ,
0506,BHS2100000003,2

CCT,
0506,BHS2100000003,1

DIVISION OF HEALTH WEB-BASED DATA
COLLECTION SYSTEM

Sigmund Software VS0000037801 04/13/2021 06/15/2021 193,284.00 Crystal G Hustead

CRFQ,
0511,HHR2100000002,5

CMA,
0511,HHR2100000003,1

DIVISION OF HUMAN
SERVICES

PROJECT MANAGEMENT
SERVICES

BERRY DUNN MCNEIL & PARKER
LLC

000000100150 01/28/2021 06/10/2021 0.00 Crystal G Hustead

CRFQ,
0619,FIC2100000003,1

CMA,
0619,FIC2100000003,1

FIRE COMMISSION Single and Double Weapon
Vehicle Rack/Mounts

DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC VS0000021952 05/06/2021 06/15/2021 0.00 David H Pauline

CRFQ,
0803,DOT2100000140,1

CPO,
0803,DOT2100000050,1

DIVISION OF
HIGHWAYS

Lumber for Carrollton Covered
Bridge

TIGER DIVERSIFIED LLC VS0000019153 05/19/2021 06/15/2021 92,115.07 John W Estep

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status



